J. F?orster,1965   Table of 20,000 Gear Ratios, 1.0000 to 3.0000 R. L. Lachance,F. O. Lane,1965   An
Easy Way to Know the Gear Ratio of Automatic Transmission by Using the Relative Speed Diagram Shinsei
Maruyama,Society of Automotive Engineers,1982   \14000\fourteen Thousand\ Gear Ratios Ray M. Page,1961

Kia Rio Manual Transmission Gear Ratios Introduction
In this digital age, the convenience of accessing information at our fingertips has become a necessity. Whether its research
papers, eBooks, or user manuals, PDF files have become the preferred format for sharing and reading documents.